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12:00 S. LARKIN EFES 1.85 16.5ned 1.850751
12:00 W. CLYBURN EFES 1.85 14.5ned 1.850752
12:00 R. BEAUBOIS EFES 1.85 13.5ned 1.850753
12:00 J. MATTHEWS BESIKTAS 1.85 15.5ned 1.850754
12:00 D. NEEDHAM BESIKTAS 1.80 12.5ned 1.900755
12:00 A. DELGADO BESIKTAS 1.85 8.5ned 1.850756
12:30 M. HOWARD BASKONIA 1.85 18.5ned 1.850757
12:30 MONEKE C. BASKONIA 1.85 14.5ned 1.850758
12:30 MILLER-MCINTYRE C. BASKONIA 1.85 10.5ned 1.850759
12:30 SEDEKERSKIS T. BASKONIA 1.85 7.5ned 1.850761
12:30 S. MOMIROV BREOGAN 1.85 10.5ned 1.850762
12:30 GARCIA S. BREOGAN 1.85 9.5ned 1.850764
12:30 J. FERNANDEZ BREOGAN 1.85 8.5ned 1.850765
15:30 COPELAND Z. BAMBERG 1.85 17.5ned 1.850766
15:30 WOODBURY T. BAMBERG 1.85 14.5ned 1.850767
15:30 NELSON A. BAMBERG 1.85 11.5ned 1.850768
15:30 STANCIC F. BAMBERG 1.85 10.5ned 1.850769
15:30 ONU E.J. BAMBERG 1.85 7.5ned 1.850770
15:30 DURHAM A. HAMBURG 1.85 14.5ned 1.850771
15:30 DZIEWA A. HAMBURG 1.85 13.5ned 1.850772
15:30 KING V. HAMBURG 1.85 13.5ned 1.850773
15:30 CHRISTMAS W. HAMBURG 1.85 11.5ned 1.850774
15:30 FOBBS B. BONN 1.85 13.5ned 1.850775
15:30 KENNEDY T. BONN 1.90 11.5ned 1.800776
15:30 WATSON G. BONN 1.85 11.5ned 1.850777
15:30 KIRKWOOD N. BONN 1.90 10.5ned 1.800778
15:30 DEJULIUS D. GOTTINGEN 1.85 14.5ned 1.850779
15:30 GIBSON U. GOTTINGEN 1.85 11.5ned 1.850780
15:30 STOVE J. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 18.5ned 1.850781
15:30 CALLISON C. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 12.5ned 1.850782
15:30 BREUNIG M. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 11.5ned 1.850783
15:30 BRYANT J. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 7.5ned 1.850784
15:30 NDOW C. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 7.5ned 1.850785
15:30 BROWN S. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 14.5ned 1.850787
15:30 THOMAS M. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 11.5ned 1.850788
15:30 HERMANNSSON M. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 9.5ned 1.850789
16:15 M. KUZMINSKAS AEK ATHENS 1.85 16.5ned 1.850790
16:15 MCRAE J. AEK ATHENS 1.85 13.5ned 1.850791
16:15 RANDLE C. AEK ATHENS 1.80 10.5ned 1.900792
16:15 CASTANEDA X. LAVRIO 1.85 14.5ned 1.850793
16:15 THORNTON M. LAVRIO 1.85 13.5ned 1.850794
16:15 MOURATOS V. LAVRIO 1.85 11.5ned 1.850795
16:15 MOORE K. LAVRIO 1.80 9.5ned 1.900796
16:30 DOUMBOUYA S. ROANNE 1.85 19.5ned 1.850798
16:30 MORIN Y. ROANNE 1.85 16.5ned 1.850799
16:30 COOPER D.J. ROANNE 1.85 11.5ned 1.850800
16:30 DIOT A. ROANNE 1.85 8.5ned 1.850801
16:30 N. SAKO CHOLET 1.85 13.5ned 1.850803
16:30 CAMPBELL T.J. CHOLET 1.90 9.5ned 1.800804
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17:00 OLISEVICIUS O. TREVISO 1.80 14.5ned 1.900805
17:00 HARRISON D. TREVISO 1.85 13.5ned 1.850808
17:00 BOWMAN K. TREVISO 1.85 12.5ned 1.850809
17:00 J. ROBINSON TREVISO 1.80 9.5ned 1.900810
17:00 S. SHIELDS MILANO 1.75 14.5ned 1.950811
17:00 S. NAPIER MILANO 1.80 13.5ned 1.900812
17:00 N. MELLI MILANO 1.80 9.5ned 1.900814
17:00 J. VOIGTMANN MILANO 1.85 6.5ned 1.850815
17:00 IROEGBU I. BASQUET GIRONA 1.90 13.5ned 1.800816
17:00 PONS Y. BASQUET GIRONA 1.75 8.5ned 1.950817
17:00 N. LAPROVITTOLA BARCELONA 1.90 12.5ned 1.800818
17:00 J. VESELY BARCELONA 1.85 11.5ned 1.850819
17:00 N. KALINIC BARCELONA 1.75 7.5ned 1.950820
17:00 BROWN A. BURSA 1.85 17.5ned 1.850821
17:00 MICHINEAU D. BURSA 1.90 12.5ned 1.800822
17:00 YOUNG M. BURSA 1.85 13.5ned 1.850823
17:00 D. RUSSELL MANISA 1.95 15.5ned 1.750824
17:00 P. CRUZ MANISA 1.80 15.5ned 1.900825
17:00 TERRY E. MANISA 1.85 13.5ned 1.850826
18:00 E. HAPP GRAN CANARIA 1.95 12.5ned 1.750827
18:00 N. BRUSSINO GRAN CANARIA 1.85 12.5ned 1.850828
18:00 A.J. SLAUGHTER GRAN CANARIA 1.85 9.5ned 1.850829
18:00 ALBICY A. GRAN CANARIA 1.85 6.5ned 1.850830
18:00 J. SHURNA GRAN CANARIA 1.85 9.5ned 1.850831
18:00 HARDING J. ANDORRA 1.85 14.5ned 1.850832
18:00 J. MONTERO ANDORRA 1.85 14.5ned 1.850833
18:00 M. MARIC ANDORRA 1.85 11.5ned 1.850834
18:00 PEREZ T. ANDORRA 1.85 11.5ned 1.850835
18:00 GALLOWAY L. REGGIANA 1.85 17.5ned 1.850836
18:00 SMITH JAM. REGGIANA 1.90 12.5ned 1.800837
18:00 FAYE M. REGGIANA 1.85 9.5ned 1.850838
18:00 VITALI M. REGGIANA 1.80 7.5ned 1.900839
18:00 SNEED X. BRINDISI 1.85 17.5ned 1.850840
18:00 BARTLEY F. BRINDISI 1.85 14.5ned 1.850841
18:00 MORRIS J. BRINDISI 1.80 11.5ned 1.900842
18:00 LASZEWSKI N. BRINDISI 1.80 9.5ned 1.900843
18:15 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.80 12.5ned 1.900844
18:15 LUNDBERG I. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.90 11.5ned 1.800845
18:15 HACKETT D. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 7.5ned 1.850846
18:15 A. POLONARA VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 6.5ned 1.850847
18:15 DENEGRI D. CREMONA 1.75 12.5ned 1.950848
18:15 LACEY T. CREMONA 1.85 10.5ned 1.850849
18:15 MCCULLOUGH W. CREMONA 1.80 9.5ned 1.900850
18:15 ADRIAN N. CREMONA 1.85 9.5ned 1.850851
18:30 LIVINGSTON O. S.OLIVER WURZBURG 1.85 18.5ned 1.850852
18:30 SELJAAS Z. S.OLIVER WURZBURG 1.85 12.5ned 1.850853
18:30 WASHINGTON I. S.OLIVER WURZBURG 1.85 9.5ned 1.850854
18:30 PERRY D. S.OLIVER WURZBURG 1.85 9.5ned 1.850855
18:30 BOLMARO L. BAYERN 1.85 8.5ned 1.850856
18:30 D. BOOKER BAYERN 1.85 9.5ned 1.850857
18:30 CHEATHAM K. GRANADA 1.85 13.5ned 1.850858
18:30 COSTA L. GRANADA 1.85 11.5ned 1.850859
18:30 B. DAVIES VALENCIA 1.85 13.5ned 1.850860
18:30 C. JONES VALENCIA 1.95 13.5ned 1.750861
18:30 OJELEYE S. VALENCIA 1.80 14.5ned 1.900862
18:30 DZ. MUSA REAL MADRID 1.95 13.5ned 1.750863
18:30 F. CAMPAZZO REAL MADRID 1.95 11.5ned 1.750864
18:30 G. YABUSELE REAL MADRID 1.85 10.5ned 1.850865
18:30 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 1.85 10.5ned 1.850866
18:30 G. DECK REAL MADRID 1.95 9.5ned 1.750867
18:30 PORIER V. REAL MADRID 1.85 7.5ned 1.850868
18:30 A. FELIZ JOVENTUD 1.85 14.5ned 1.850886
18:30 A. TOMIC JOVENTUD 1.85 12.5ned 1.850887
18:30 V. BRODZIANSKY JOVENTUD 1.80 8.5ned 1.900888



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 M. BILAN BRESCIA 1.75 12.5ned 1.950889
19:00 PETRUCELLI J. BRESCIA 1.80 11.5ned 1.900890
19:00 A. DELLA VALLE BRESCIA 1.85 11.5ned 1.850891
19:00 CHRISTON S. BRESCIA 1.90 11.5ned 1.800892
19:00 TUCKER R. VENEZIA 1.90 14.5ned 1.800893
19:00 WILTJER K. VENEZIA 1.90 10.5ned 1.800894
19:00 SIMMS A. VENEZIA 1.85 9.5ned 1.850895
19:00 M. SPISSU VENEZIA 1.80 8.5ned 1.900896
19:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.95 20.5ned 1.750928
19:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.85 19.5ned 1.850929
19:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.85 16.5ned 1.850930
19:00 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA 1.85 12.5ned 1.850931
19:00 NESMITH A. INDIANA 1.95 13.5ned 1.750932
19:00 TOPPIN O. INDIANA 1.95 9.5ned 1.750933
19:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 2.05 20.5ned 1.700934
19:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI 1.95 19.5ned 1.750935
19:00 N. JOVIC MIAMI 1.95 10.5ned 1.750936
19:00 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.85 20.5ned 1.850937
19:00 G. TRENT TORONTO 1.70 19.5ned 2.000938
19:00 K. OLYNYK TORONTO 2.05 11.5ned 1.700939
19:00 BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.70 33.5ned 2.000940
19:00 D. DIVINCENZO NEW YORK 1.85 17.5ned 1.850941
19:00 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.95 14.5ned 1.750942
19:00 HARTENSTEIN I. NEW YORK 2.05 9.5ned 1.700943
19:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.95 22.5ned 1.750944
19:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 20.5ned 1.750945
19:00 J. SUGGS ORLANDO 2.05 14.5ned 1.700946
19:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 2.05 9.5ned 1.700947
19:00 G. HARRIS ORLANDO 1.95 6.5ned 1.750948
19:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.90 27.5ned 1.800949
19:00 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE 1.95 17.5ned 1.750950
19:00 K. MIDDLETON MILWAUKEE 1.85 16.5ned 1.850951
19:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.95 11.5ned 1.750952
19:00 M. BEASLEY MILWAUKEE 1.95 8.5ned 1.750953
19:00 P. BEVERLEY MILWAUKEE 1.85 8.5ned 1.850954
19:00 J. CROWDER MILWAUKEE 1.80 6.5ned 1.900955
19:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA 1.70 32.5ned 2.000956
19:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.70 25.5ned 2.000957
19:00 T. HARRIS PHILADELPHIA 1.95 13.5ned 1.750958
19:00 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA 1.70 14.5ned 2.000959
19:00 THOMAS C. BROOKLYN 1.85 23.5ned 1.850960
19:00 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 1.90 11.5ned 1.800961
19:05 TOUPANE A. BOULOGNE 1.85 14.5ned 1.850897
19:05 WARD N. BOULOGNE 1.85 11.5ned 1.850898
19:05 WHITE JR. F. BOULOGNE 1.85 10.5ned 1.850899
19:05 BROWN T. BOULOGNE 1.85 10.5ned 1.850900
19:05 EITO A. CHALON/SAONE 1.85 12.5ned 1.850901
19:05 GAUDOUX L. CHALON/SAONE 1.85 12.5ned 1.850902
19:05 HARPER D. CHALON/SAONE 1.85 11.5ned 1.850903
19:05 NIKOLIC A. CHALON/SAONE 1.85 11.5ned 1.850904
19:05 D. WILLIAMS CHALON/SAONE 1.85 8.5ned 1.850905
19:15 FRIDRIKSSON E. PAOK 1.85 10.5ned 1.850906
19:15 MCNEACE J. PAOK 1.80 10.5ned 1.900907
19:15 ALSTON J. PAOK 1.85 9.5ned 1.850908
19:15 MACK T. AS KARDITSAS 1.80 13.5ned 1.900909
19:15 BUCHANAN S. AS KARDITSAS 1.80 12.5ned 1.900910
19:15 JANKOVIC V. AS KARDITSAS 1.85 8.5ned 1.850911
19:30 J. PULLEN BASKET NAPOLI 1.85 15.5ned 1.850912
19:30 ENNIS T. BASKET NAPOLI 1.80 14.5ned 1.900913
19:30 SOKOLOWSKI M. BASKET NAPOLI 1.80 11.5ned 1.900914
19:30 ZUBCIC T. BASKET NAPOLI 1.85 11.5ned 1.850915
19:30 TYREE B. SASSARI 1.85 16.5ned 1.850916
19:30 JEFFERSON B. SASSARI 1.85 14.5ned 1.850917
19:30 CHARALAMPOPOULOS V. SASSARI 1.80 9.5ned 1.900918
19:30 GOMBAULD S. SASSARI 1.85 8.5ned 1.850919
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20:00 PINKINS K. SCAFATI 1.85 13.5ned 1.850920
20:00 G. ROBINSON SCAFATI 1.90 12.5ned 1.800921
20:00 GENTILE A. SCAFATI 1.85 11.5ned 1.850922
20:00 RIVERS D. SCAFATI 1.80 8.5ned 1.900923
20:00 N. MANNION VARESE 1.85 18.5ned 1.850924
20:00 MCDERMOTT S. VARESE 1.85 13.5ned 1.850925
20:00 BROWN G. VARESE 1.85 12.5ned 1.850926
20:00 SPENCER S. VARESE 1.80 7.5ned 1.900927
21:30 JACKSON GG MEMPHIS 1.85 21.5ned 1.850962
21:30 LARAVIA J. MEMPHIS 1.85 17.5ned 1.850963
21:30 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS 1.95 18.5ned 1.750964
21:30 GOODWIN J. MEMPHIS 2.05 14.5ned 1.700965
21:30 JEMISON T. MEMPHIS 1.85 9.5ned 1.850966
21:30 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.75 26.5ned 1.950967
21:30 K.A. TOWNS MINNESOTA 1.90 16.5ned 1.800968
21:30 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 2.05 13.5ned 1.700969
21:30 REID N. MINNESOTA 1.95 13.5ned 1.750970
21:30 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 2.05 11.5ned 1.700971
21:30 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 2.05 9.5ned 1.700972
21:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.85 25.5ned 1.850973
21:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.70 27.5ned 2.000974
21:30 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.75 17.5ned 1.950975
21:30 G. ALLEN PHOENIX 1.90 12.5ned 1.800976
21:30 J. NURKIC PHOENIX 1.90 8.5ned 1.800977
21:30 CJ MC COLLUM NEW ORLEANS 1.80 24.5ned 1.900978
21:30 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.85 25.5ned 1.850979
21:30 J. VALANCIUNAS NEW ORLEANS 1.85 9.5ned 1.850980
21:30 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS 1.90 26.5ned 1.800981
21:30 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS 1.95 24.5ned 1.750982
21:30 A. REAVES L.A. LAKERS 1.85 14.5ned 1.850983
21:30 D. RUSSELL L.A. LAKERS 1.95 15.5ned 1.750984
21:30 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS 1.90 13.5ned 1.800985
21:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.95 26.5ned 1.750986
21:30 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA 2.05 12.5ned 1.700987
21:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 2.05 17.5ned 1.700988
21:30 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.95 15.5ned 1.750989
21:30 H. BARNES SACRAMENTO 1.95 11.5ned 1.750990
21:30 ELLIS K. SACRAMENTO 1.70 8.5ned 2.000991
21:30 D. AYTON PORTLAND 1.95 20.5ned 1.750992
21:30 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND 1.95 19.5ned 1.750993
21:30 S. DINWIDDIE L.A. LAKERS 1.85 6.5ned 1.850994
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19:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5ned 1.800995
19:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5ned 1.700996
19:00 HALIBURTON T. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5ned 1.800997
19:00 TOPPIN O. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5ned 1.950998
19:00 NESMITH A. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5ned 1.800999
19:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5ned 1.851802
19:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5ned 1.901803
19:00 CALEB MARTIN MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5ned 1.851804
19:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5ned 1.951805
19:00 OLYNYK K. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5ned 2.001806
19:00 HART J. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5ned 1.951808
19:00 HARTENSTEIN I. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5ned 1.851809
19:00 D. DIVINCENZO NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5ned 1.851810
19:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5ned 1.901811
19:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5ned 1.851812
19:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5ned 1.751813
19:00 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5ned 1.851814
19:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5ned 2.001815
19:00 P. BEVERLEY MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5ned 1.751816
19:00 MIDDLETON K. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5ned 1.901817
19:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5ned 1.851818
19:00 EMBIID J. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5ned 1.901819
19:00 HARRIS T. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5ned 1.851820
19:00 OUBRE K. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5ned 1.951821
19:00 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5ned 1.801822
21:30 GOODWIN J. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5ned 1.901823
21:30 LARAVIA J. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5ned 1.951824
21:30 JEMISON T. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5ned 1.901825
21:30 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5ned 1.851826
21:30 JACKSON GG MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5ned 1.951827
21:30 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 13.5ned 1.951828
21:30 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5ned 1.901829
21:30 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5ned 1.951830
21:30 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.90 10.5ned 1.801831
21:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5ned 1.901832
21:30 R. O NEALE PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5ned 1.901833
21:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5ned 1.951834
21:30 B. BEAL PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5ned 1.901835
21:30 J. VALANCIUNAS NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5ned 2.001836
21:30 WILLIAMSON Z. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5ned 1.901837
21:30 MCCOLLUM CJ. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5ned 1.951838
21:30 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 13.5ned 1.951839
21:30 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5ned 1.901840
21:30 REAVES A. L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5ned 1.801841
21:30 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5ned 1.701842
21:30 HOLMGREN C. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5ned 1.851843
21:30 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5ned 1.751844
21:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5ned 1.751845
21:30 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 12.5ned 1.901846
21:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 13.5ned 1.851847
21:30 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5ned 1.751848



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.95 10.5ned 1.751849
19:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.70 3.5ned 2.001850
19:00 BRUNSON J. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.80 7.5ned 1.901851
19:00 HART J. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.80 6.5ned 1.901852
19:00 SUGGS J. ORLANDO ASIST 1.90 3.5ned 1.801853
19:00 WAGNER F. ORLANDO ASIST 1.90 3.5ned 1.801854
19:00 K. MIDDLETON MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.80 5.5ned 1.901855
19:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.95 6.5ned 1.751856
19:00 BEVERLEY P. MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.85 3.5ned 1.851857
19:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 2.05 4.5ned 1.701858
19:00 K. LOWRY PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.75 3.5ned 1.951859
19:00 OLYNYK K. TORONTO/ASIST 1.95 5.5ned 1.751864
19:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5ned 1.851870
19:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5ned 1.701871
19:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5ned 2.001872
21:30 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5ned 1.951860
21:30 TOWNS K. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE1.80 3.5ned 1.901861
21:30 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE1.80 5.5ned 1.901862
21:30 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.95 6.5ned 1.751863
21:30 WILLIAMSON Z. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.75 5.5ned 1.951865
21:30 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 1.75 8.5ned 1.951866
21:30 A. REAVES L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 1.75 5.5ned 1.951867
21:30 D. RUSSELL L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 1.95 5.5ned 1.751868
21:30 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 1.85 3.5ned 1.851869
21:30 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.80 5.5ned 1.901873
21:30 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.80 7.5ned 1.901874
21:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.70 7.5ned 2.001875
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